
Leksi viievõistlus
14.05.2005 Tallinn, Kadrioru staadion

Mehed

1 Mikk Pahapill (18.07.83) 7.52(2,3) 60.92 23,09(0,4) 45.32 4.59,33 3806
Audentese SK 940 752 777 773 564

1692 2469 3242 3806
2 Andrei Stepanov (14.02.85) 6.64(2,0) 56.00 22,99(1,7) 43.41 4.29,50 3675

KJK Järvala 729 678 786 734 748
1407 2193 2927 3675

3 Päärn Brauer (21.11.82) 6.72(0,9) 55.14 23,05(0,4) 43.34 4.29,74 3673
SK Leksi 44 748 665 781 733 746

1413 2194 2927 3673
4 Andres Raja (02.06.82) 7.44(3,1) 54.03 22,32(0,4) 39.76 5.03,12 3621

KJK Lõunalõvi 920 648 851 660 542
1568 2419 3079 3621

5 Ragnar Linnas (27.08.83) 6.65(1,1) 55.58 23,27(1,7) 36.58 4.39,34 3443
SK Leksi 44 732 672 760 595 684

1404 2164 2759 3443
6 Mikk-Mihkel Arro (28.03.84) 6.71(1,3) 53.60 23,37(1,7) 40.36 5.02,02 3359

KJK Vike 746 642 751 672 548
1388 2139 2811 3359

7 Gerri Pärson (01.06.84) 6.81(0,7) 49.51 23,81(0,4) 41.26 4.57,61 3324
SK Leksi 44 769 581 710 690 574

1350 2060 2750 3324
8 Villu Sepp (07.12.79) 6.76(0,6) 55.04 23,29(1,7) 39.39 5.21,57 3273

KJK Saare 757 664 758 652 442
1421 2179 2831 3273

9 Ranel Rünk (23.01.80) 6.81(1,5) 53.68 23,34(0,4) 32.21 5.19,34 3126
KJK Vike 769 643 753 508 453

1412 2165 2673 3126
10 Raigo Saar (11.11.83) 6.92(0,7) 41.50 23,55(0,4) 31.63 4.52,41 3094

KJK Saare 795 464 734 497 604
1259 1993 2490 3094

11 Maiko Aro (22.01.85) 6.15(2,2) 37.97 23,27(1,7) 29.88 4.53,20 2854
SK Leksi 44 619 413 760 462 600

1032 1792 2254 2854
12 Heiko Kraubner (28.02.70) 5.75(0,3) 43.27 25,00(1,7) 29.80 4.31,64 2824

SK Leksi 44 533 490 606 461 734
1023 1629 2090 2824

13 Tarmo Saar (03.03.83) 6.83(1,5) 49.06 25,06(1,7) 31.34 5.37,76 2803
KJK Järvala 774 575 601 491 362

1349 1950 2441 2803
14 Lauri Luhasalu (28.03.82) 6.43(1,1) 44.39 23,65(1,7) 30.58 5.33,28 2772

SK Leksi 44 682 506 725 476 383
1188 1913 2389 2772

15 Alar Saar (28.11.81) 6.14(0,9) 47.60 25,12(1,7) 31.66 5.12,01 2756
Koeru 617 553 596 497 493

1170 1766 2263 2756
16 Andre Tampõld (26.09.74) 6.07(1,7) 41.96 24,61(1,7) 28.31 5.08,38 2655

Black Pole 602 471 639 431 512
1073 1712 2143 2655

17 Timar Saar (17.09.80) 5.87(1,3) 38.88 25,31(1,7) 26.97 5.04,12 2506
Koeru 559 426 580 405 536

985 1565 1970 2506



18 Indrek Luik (08.03.83) 5.73(0,7) 44.41 24,88(1,7) 24.28 5.20,27 2453
SK Leksi 44 529 506 616 353 449

1035 1651 2004 2453
19 Riho Raassild (12.09.74) 5.98(0,8) 39.54 25,10(1,7) 24.56 5.24,61 2400

Black Pole 582 435 598 359 426
1017 1615 1974 2400

20 Margo Lindermann (01.06.80) 5.87(0,9) 43.20 24,15(1,7) 20.26 5.32,75 2391
Koeru 559 489 680 277 386

1048 1728 2005 2391

Meesjuuniorid
700 g 1,75 kg

1 Halmar Heinmets (30.03.86) 5.11(1,7) 31.51 24,97(1,9) 20.74 4.34,80 2333
SK Leksi 44 404 321 609 286 713

725 1334 1620 2333
2 Daniel Koosma (12.12.86) 4.92(0,9) 51.51 26,35(1,4) 27.29 5.23,19 2320

SK Leksi 44 367 611 497 411 434
978 1475 1886 2320

Noormehed A
600 g 1,5 kg

1 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) 5.89(1,5) 55.11 25,32(1,9) 41.19 4.58,52 3064
SK Leksi 44 563 665 579 689 568

1228 1807 2496 3064
2 Spartak Ljasenko (23.08.88) 6.61(2,0) 28.49 23,03(1,9) 25.44 4.57,25 2735

RSK Rae 723 278 782 376 576
1001 1783 2159 2735

3 Ronne Sära (08.12.87) 5.89(1,5) 38.08 24,84(1,9) 31.46 6.15,07 2296 *** s. 87!
SK Leksi 44 563 414 620 493 206

977 1597 2090 2296
4 Paul Kormasov (29.04.89) 5.24(1,6) 26.76 26,36(1,4) 25.54 5.26,89 1972

SK Leksi 44 429 254 496 378 415
683 1179 1557 1972

5 Peeter Kormasov (10.10.87) 4.98(1,2) 30.77 26,56(1,4) 18.48 5.12,19 1905 *** s. 87!
SK Leksi 44 378 310 481 244 492

688 1169 1413 1905

Poisid B
500 g 1 kg

1 Ramo Kask (13.07.89) 5.83(0,6) 57.00 25,45(1,9) 38.12 5.07,54 2955 *** s. 89!
SK Leksi 44 550 693 569 626 517

1243 1812 2438 2955
2 Rauno Õismaa (17.06.89) 5.34(1,9) 38.40 25,25(1,4) 29.36 5.17,88 2366 *** s. 89!

SK Leksi 44 449 419 585 452 461
868 1453 1905 2366

3 Olari Pint (02.08.90) 4.77(0,6) 41.58 25,48(1,4) 27.89 5.07,76 2309
SK Leksi 44 339 465 566 423 516

804 1370 1793 2309
4 Gert Glükmann (30.07.90) 5.34(0,6) 29.55 25,00(1,9) 28.56 5.52,93 2078

SK Leksi 44 449 293 606 436 294
742 1348 1784 2078

Urmo Andressoo (11.05.91) 0 31.29 DNF 28.23 DNS DNF
SK Leksi 44 0 317 0 430

317 317 747



Poisid C
400g 0,75 kg

1 August Varustin (30.08.92) 4.10(2,7) 29.19 31,07(1,5) 22.18 6.22,52 1197
SK Leksi 44 222 288 194 313 180

510 704 1017 1197
2 Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94) 3.61(1,5) 27.45 32,07(1,5) 17.98 7.28,98 810

SK Leksi 44 146 263 146 234 21
409 555 789 810

3 Oskar Matvere (23.06.91) 3.67(0,3) 25.74 35,98(1,5) 0 6.49,46 514 *** s. 91!
SK Leksi 44 155 240 20 0 99

395 415 415 514
4 Simo Sirkas (19.02.96) 3.50(1,9) 14.60 37,93(1,5) 11.49 6.34,46 479

SK Leksi 44 130 90 0 118 141
220 220 338 479

5 Argo Rihkrand (23.03.95) 2.95(0,7) 13.82 38,23(1,5) 11.32 6.35,02 394
SK Leksi 44 60 80 0 115 139

140 140 255 394
Kaido Sikka (12.11.91) 0 31.36 DNF 29.68 DNS DNS *** s. 91!
SK Leksi 44 0 318 0 458

318 318 776

Naised

1 Kaie Kand (31.03.84) 5.71(0,2) 29.47 25,09(1,2) 28.64 5.33,58 3163
KJK Saare 762 467 879 437 618

1229 2108 2545 3163
2 Liina Lukin (24.04.84) 5.28(1,6) 34.95 26,74(1,2) 29.58 6.05,03 2846

SK Leksi 44 637 571 734 455 449
1208 1942 2397 2846

3 Evelin Aasamäe (12.01.87) 4.38(0,9) 30.56 32,15(1,9) 23.06 6.38,96 1855
NJ1 SK Leksi 44 398 487 342 333 295

885 1227 1560 1855
4 Carolin Vaiksalu (08.12.84) 3.79(0,4) 17.99 33,22(1,2) 20.47 6.42,75 1360

SK Leksi 44 261 252 281 286 280
513 794 1080 1360

Neiud A
500 g 1 kg

1 Anne-Mai Angerjärv (15.04.88) 4.55(0,3) 41.11 30,67(1,2) 30.75 5.52,95 2554
SK Leksi 44 441 689 436 477 511

1130 1566 2043 2554
2 Greete Glükmann (20.11.88) 4.49(1,5) 14.80 28,35(1,2) 15.87 6.39,96 1718

SK Leksi 44 426 193 604 204 291
619 1223 1427 1718

3 Kadi Sikka (09.04.89) 4.36(0,3) 22.67 30,71(1,9) 19.07 6.40,70 1715
SK Leksi 44 393 339 434 261 288

732 1166 1427 1715
4 Piret Puskar (19.04.89) 4.19(1,8) 18.96 30,63(1,9) 15.40 6.11,50 1675

SK Leksi 44 352 270 439 196 418
622 1061 1257 1675



Tüdrukud B ja nooremad
400 g 0,75 kg

1 Teele Palumaa (31.03.90) 4.77(0,9) 28.02 28,69(1,2) 26.18 5.37,26 2502
SK Leksi 44 498 439 577 391 597

937 1514 1905 2502
2 Liisa Eero (06.03.92) 4.41(1,1) 22.58 29,46(1,9) 18.63 6.21,09 1889

SK Leksi 44 406 337 520 253 373
743 1263 1516 1889

3 Linn Nagel (07.04.90) 4.57(2,8) 14.21 29,26(1,2) 12.80 8.27,16 1328
SK Leksi 44 446 182 535 151 14

628 1163 1314 1328
4 Leida Pello (16.08.93) 3.38(0,5) 13.51 33,40(1,9) 13.41 6.12,84 1189

SK Leksi 44 176 169 271 162 411
345 616 778 1189

5 Kristiina Sirkel (05.01.92) 3.42(1,2) 12.08 35,56(1,9) 13.06 6.55,54 880
SK Leksi 44 184 143 166 156 231

327 493 649 880
6 Kadi Reinvart (17.03.92) 3.08(1,5) 16.56 34,53(1,9) 13.69 DNF 726

SK Leksi 44 121 225 213 167
346 559 726

Täiendavaid kaugushüppe tulemusi:

Mikk Pahapill 7.23(1,2) 7.44(0,7) 7.52(2,3)
Andres Raja 7.35(2,6) 7.44(3,1) 7.37(1,9)
Maiko Aro 5.85(1,7) 5.93(1,3) 6.15(2,2)
August Varustin 4.05(0,9) 4.06(0,5) 4.10(2,7)

Linn Nagel 4.19(1,5) x 4.57(2,8)

Peakohtunik

Peeter Randaru


